P S B 0 6 0 5 1 R 2 M Z F
(a) (c)(b) (e)(d)
1. PART NO. EXPRESSION :
(b) Dimension code
(c) Inductance code : 1R2 = 1.2uH
(a) Series code
2. CONFIGURATION & DIMENSIONS :
4.9±0.3

1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
2.2±20%PSB06052R2MZF
22.0±20%PSB0605220MZF
PSB0605270MZF
PSB0605330KZF
PSB0605470KZF
PSB0605680KZF
PSB0605560KZF
PSB0605820KZF
PSB0605390KZF
47.0±10%
68.0±10%
56.0±10%
82.0±10%
27.0±20%
33.0±10%
39.0±10%
PSB06054R7MZF
PSB06056R8MZF
PSB06053R3MZF
PSB0605120MZF
PSB0605180MZF
PSB0605150MZF
PSB0605100MZF 10.0±20%
12.0±20%
18.0±20%
15.0±20%
4.7±20%

560.0±10%
680.0±10%
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
3500
4100
2300
3200
0.18
0.16
0.25
0.20
5001V / 100KPSB0605121KZF 120.0±10%
PSB0605271KZF 270.0±10%
PSB0605471KZF
PSB0605391KZF
PSB0605331KZF
470.0±10%

220.0±10%
150.0±10%
10001V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1500
2000
1400
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
690
890
620
PSB0605101KZF 100.0±10% 1V / 100K 430
0.50
0.35
0.30
0.28